
Overall Male Runner
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

625 RunnerCongdon, James 41:38.31 Nantucket1.

761 RunnerWehbe, Naji 42:44.752.

644 RunnerFerguson, Brian 43:39.76 Palm Beach 
Gardens

3.

617 RunnerBurstin, Nate 44:56.26 Boca Raton4.

762 RunnerNelson, Miguel 46:01.945.

766 RunnerMasiello, Cathy 46:25.506.

631 RunnerDavidowitz, Daniel 47:31.07 Boynton Beach7.

659 RunnerGuagliardo, Sam 48:41.47 Greenacres8.

760 RunnerBrabante, Louise 49:14.459.

676 RunnerLadoff, Brandon 49:14.79 Boca Raton10.

765 RunnerMasiello, Anthony 51:11.3811.

710 RunnerPinnell, Jason 51:58.98 Coconut Creek12.

731 RunnerSoethe, Wender 52:34.77 Delray Beach13.

733 RunnerSpitz, Steven 52:56.96 Boca Raton14.

739 RunnerTucker, Stanley 53:02.03 West Palm 
Beach

15.

640 RunnerDyda, Chuck 54:52.54 Loxahatchee16.

647 RunnerFriswell, David 56:14.52 Boca Raton17.

705 RunnerOrozco, Tacito 58:04.47 Boca Raton18.

611 RunnerBoyd, Arizona 59:12.13 Lake Worth19.

745 RunnerWarshauer, Mark 1:04:03.58 Boynton Beach20.

734 RunnerSpitz, Jason 1:05:56.23 Boca Raton21.

602 RunnerAdragna, William 1:09:58.70 Delray Beach22.

729 RunnerSobers, Harold 1:17:42.98 Boynton Beach23.

620 RunnerCarter, Kenneth 1:17:45.05 West Palm 
Beach

24.

632 RunnerDavidson, Carlton 1:19:33.74 Lake Worth25.

615 RunnerBurgess, Phillip 1:19:49.12 Lake Worth26.

751 RunnerWilliams, Richard 
Terry

1:24:09.49 Delray Beach27.

636 RunnerDow, Paul 1:27:37.39 Boca Raton28.

Overall Female Runner
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

716 RunnerRogers, Jamie 43:48.93 Palm Beach 
Gardens

1.

678 RunnerLayton, Stacy 47:30.77 Boca Raton2.

604 RunnerArizmendi, Karola 48:20.45 Boca Raton3.

764 RunnerMesika, Dee 48:49.654.

607 RunnerBartholomew, Vickie 50:05.11 Pompano 
Beach

5.

605 RunnerBaird, Kelly 50:07.63 Boynton Beach6.

700 RunnerMills, Kara 50:50.41 Boca Raton7.

657 RunnerGordon, August 51:03.98 Boca Raton8.

679 RunnerLeavitt, Roe 51:29.91 Boynton Beach9.

613 RunnerBradley, Christina 52:46.81 Delray Beach10.

713 RunnerRandall, Audrey 53:15.86 Pompano 
Beach

11.

730 RunnerSoethe, Elizabeth 53:31.09 Delray Beach12.

701 RunnerMousseau, Leilamar 54:53.92 Boca Raton13.

634 RunnerDooley, Suzi 56:23.92 Delray Beach14.

708 RunnerPfistner, Ashley 56:27.93 Boca Raton15.

650 RunnerGarbezza, Sabrina 56:29.16 Miami16.

609 RunnerBorchardt, Kimberly 56:36.51 Boynton Beach17.

601 RunnerAcosta-Scholtz, 
Leilani

56:55.99 Boca Raton18.

693 RunnerMauro, Jennifer 57:00.11 West Palm 
Beach

19.

610 RunnerBowles, Brittany 57:07.50 West Palm 
Beach

20.

742 RunnerUnger, Sara Jo 57:44.53 Boynton Beach21.

741 RunnerUglum, Maria 58:05.38 Boca Raton22.

747 RunnerWaszewski, Melanie 58:06.42 Plantation23.

662 RunnerAngulo, Silvia 58:15.1424.

670 RunnerKarissa Burton, 
Karissa

58:48.18 Boca Raton25.

673 RunnerKozich, Margaret 58:49.05 Boca Raton26.

736 RunnerTalbert Nardini, 
Aimee

59:28.98 Pompano 
Beach

27.

628 RunnerCrossman, Tammy 59:48.30 West Palm 
Beach

28.

702 RunnerO'connell, Lauren 1:00:15.44 Fort 
Lauderdale

29.

682 RunnerLevine, Samantha 1:01:01.91 Jupiter30.

619 RunnerCampos, Gabriela 1:02:22.15 Miami31.

608 RunnerBenjamin, Heather 1:02:43.20 Boca Raton32.

718 RunnerRoss, Amy 1:02:55.69 Boca Raton33.

691 RunnerMartin, Samantha 1:03:01.11 West Palm 
Beach

34.

756 RunnerCampos, Allison 1:03:15.6435.

726 RunnerSimmons, Carla 1:03:33.38 Deerfield 
Beach

36.

738 RunnerTorres, Patricia 1:05:18.77 Boca Raton37.

627 RunnerPetronio, Katie 1:05:29.4938.

660 RunnerHamilton, Katie 1:06:21.52 West Palm 
Beach

39.

752 RunnerWilliams, Kiara 1:06:29.89 Homestead40.

639 RunnerDyda, Cindy 1:06:37.04 Loxahatchee41.

763 RunnerRivers, Kylie 1:06:49.9042.

757 RunnerCleary, Jennifer 1:07:32.7543.

684 RunnerLineman, Amanda 1:07:37.80 Boca Raton44.

717 RunnerRony, Rose-
Hermance

1:08:21.31 Lake Worth45.
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743 RunnerChamochumbi, 
Daniejla

1:08:51.0146.

622 RunnerCockburn, Verity 1:09:02.99 Boca Raton47.

606 RunnerBarta, Gabriella 1:09:03.87 Royal Palm 
Beach

48.

728 RunnerSmith, Jennifer 1:09:16.38 Boca Raton49.

723 RunnerSecaira, Monica 1:09:32.26 Fort 
Lauderdale

50.

724 RunnerSignorello, Brenda 1:09:55.13 Boca Raton51.

624 RunnerConde, Angie 1:09:58.57 Delray Beach52.

740 RunnerUdell, Lissa 1:09:58.74 Boca Raton53.

697 RunnerMeadows, Karen 1:11:03.94 Boca Raton54.

654 RunnerGeraci, Paula 1:11:11.68 Boca Raton55.

648 RunnerFriswell, Michelle 1:11:20.87 Boca Raton56.

758 RunnerBetz, Corie 1:11:21.4857.

663 RunnerHerdering, Mary 1:11:29.44 Boca Raton58.

715 RunnerRivas, Rose 1:12:33.26 Coral Springs59.

652 RunnerGarczynski, Leigh 1:12:41.76 Boca Raton60.

690 RunnerMarbas, Laurie 1:12:42.06 Boca Raton61.

674 RunnerKwilecki, Tammy 1:12:43.05 Delray Beach62.

699 RunnerMerjeski, Jill Ann 1:13:35.42 Delray Beach63.

623 RunnerCocores, Stephanie 1:13:51.36 Boca Raton64.

614 RunnerBucklew, Andrea 1:14:01.03 Boca Raton65.

649 RunnerFruchtman, Amy 1:14:02.88 Boynton Beach66.

671 RunnerKing-Fettig, Michelle 1:14:25.55 Loxahatchee67.

635 RunnerDow, Jennifer 1:15:37.20 Boca Raton68.

675 RunnerLacova, Lisa 1:15:58.95 Boca Raton69.

667 RunnerJanus, Victoria 1:16:28.41 Boynton Beach70.

754 RunnerWoon, Sy 1:17:35.82 Boca Raton71.

712 RunnerPucci, Bianca 1:19:27.93 Boca Raton72.

737 RunnerTarro, Dina 1:19:34.65 Boca Raton73.

669 RunnerJones, Melissa 1:20:07.57 Deerfield 
Beach

74.

698 RunnerMeadows, Caroline 1:20:08.42 Boca Raton75.

672 RunnerKoepfinger, Kelley 1:20:23.53 Wilton Manors76.

645 RunnerFiliberto, Francesca 1:20:23.70 Wilton Manors77.

711 RunnerPozo, Norma 1:20:26.51 Pompano 
Beach

78.

719 RunnerRutecki, Michele 1:20:31.69 Coral Springs79.

720 RunnerScher, Julie 1:21:38.97 Los Angeles80.

696 RunnerMcneil, Katherine 1:24:25.91 Boca Raton81.

709 RunnerPhilpotts, Jennifer 1:24:31.66 Boynton Beach82.

714 RunnerRice, Sherea 1:30:32.88 Loxahatchee83.

746 RunnerWashecka, Lesley 1:31:35.19 Pompano 
Beach

84.

Male 18 - 29
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

739 RunnerTucker, Stanley 53:02.03 West Palm 
Beach

1.

611 RunnerBoyd, Arizona 59:12.13 Lake Worth2.

632 RunnerDavidson, Carlton 1:19:33.74 Lake Worth3.

615 RunnerBurgess, Phillip 1:19:49.12 Lake Worth4.

Male 30 - 39
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

644 RunnerFerguson, Brian 43:39.76 Palm Beach 
Gardens

1.

617 RunnerBurstin, Nate 44:56.26 Boca Raton2.

760 RunnerBrabante, Louise 49:14.453.

676 RunnerLadoff, Brandon 49:14.79 Boca Raton4.

731 RunnerSoethe, Wender 52:34.77 Delray Beach5.

705 RunnerOrozco, Tacito 58:04.47 Boca Raton6.

729 RunnerSobers, Harold 1:17:42.98 Boynton Beach7.

Male 40 - 49
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

761 RunnerWehbe, Naji 42:44.751.

762 RunnerNelson, Miguel 46:01.942.

766 RunnerMasiello, Cathy 46:25.503.

631 RunnerDavidowitz, Daniel 47:31.07 Boynton Beach4.

765 RunnerMasiello, Anthony 51:11.385.

710 RunnerPinnell, Jason 51:58.98 Coconut Creek6.

733 RunnerSpitz, Steven 52:56.96 Boca Raton7.

751 RunnerWilliams, Richard 
Terry

1:24:09.49 Delray Beach8.

Male 50 - 59
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

625 RunnerCongdon, James 41:38.31 Nantucket1.

659 RunnerGuagliardo, Sam 48:41.47 Greenacres2.

640 RunnerDyda, Chuck 54:52.54 Loxahatchee3.

647 RunnerFriswell, David 56:14.52 Boca Raton4.

734 RunnerSpitz, Jason 1:05:56.23 Boca Raton5.

602 RunnerAdragna, William 1:09:58.70 Delray Beach6.

620 RunnerCarter, Kenneth 1:17:45.05 West Palm 
Beach

7.

Male 60 - 99
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

745 RunnerWarshauer, Mark 1:04:03.58 Boynton Beach1.

636 RunnerDow, Paul 1:27:37.39 Boca Raton2.
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Female 1 - 17
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

752 RunnerWilliams, Kiara 1:06:29.89 Homestead1.

743 RunnerChamochumbi, 
Daniejla

1:08:51.012.

Female 18 - 29
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

716 RunnerRogers, Jamie 43:48.93 Palm Beach 
Gardens

1.

605 RunnerBaird, Kelly 50:07.63 Boynton Beach2.

713 RunnerRandall, Audrey 53:15.86 Pompano 
Beach

3.

730 RunnerSoethe, Elizabeth 53:31.09 Delray Beach4.

609 RunnerBorchardt, Kimberly 56:36.51 Boynton Beach5.

610 RunnerBowles, Brittany 57:07.50 West Palm 
Beach

6.

702 RunnerO'connell, Lauren 1:00:15.44 Fort 
Lauderdale

7.

682 RunnerLevine, Samantha 1:01:01.91 Jupiter8.

738 RunnerTorres, Patricia 1:05:18.77 Boca Raton9.

763 RunnerRivers, Kylie 1:06:49.9010.

648 RunnerFriswell, Michelle 1:11:20.87 Boca Raton11.

758 RunnerBetz, Corie 1:11:21.4812.

623 RunnerCocores, Stephanie 1:13:51.36 Boca Raton13.

671 RunnerKing-Fettig, Michelle 1:14:25.55 Loxahatchee14.

667 RunnerJanus, Victoria 1:16:28.41 Boynton Beach15.

754 RunnerWoon, Sy 1:17:35.82 Boca Raton16.

672 RunnerKoepfinger, Kelley 1:20:23.53 Wilton Manors17.

645 RunnerFiliberto, Francesca 1:20:23.70 Wilton Manors18.

Female 30 - 39
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

678 RunnerLayton, Stacy 47:30.77 Boca Raton1.

764 RunnerMesika, Dee 48:49.652.

700 RunnerMills, Kara 50:50.41 Boca Raton3.

657 RunnerGordon, August 51:03.98 Boca Raton4.

613 RunnerBradley, Christina 52:46.81 Delray Beach5.

708 RunnerPfistner, Ashley 56:27.93 Boca Raton6.

650 RunnerGarbezza, Sabrina 56:29.16 Miami7.

741 RunnerUglum, Maria 58:05.38 Boca Raton8.

747 RunnerWaszewski, Melanie 58:06.42 Plantation9.

670 RunnerKarissa Burton, 
Karissa

58:48.18 Boca Raton10.

619 RunnerCampos, Gabriela 1:02:22.15 Miami11.

691 RunnerMartin, Samantha 1:03:01.11 West Palm 
Beach

12.

756 RunnerCampos, Allison 1:03:15.6413.

627 RunnerPetronio, Katie 1:05:29.4914.

660 RunnerHamilton, Katie 1:06:21.52 West Palm 
Beach

15.

757 RunnerCleary, Jennifer 1:07:32.7516.

684 RunnerLineman, Amanda 1:07:37.80 Boca Raton17.

717 RunnerRony, Rose-
Hermance

1:08:21.31 Lake Worth18.

622 RunnerCockburn, Verity 1:09:02.99 Boca Raton19.

728 RunnerSmith, Jennifer 1:09:16.38 Boca Raton20.

652 RunnerGarczynski, Leigh 1:12:41.76 Boca Raton21.

699 RunnerMerjeski, Jill Ann 1:13:35.42 Delray Beach22.

712 RunnerPucci, Bianca 1:19:27.93 Boca Raton23.

737 RunnerTarro, Dina 1:19:34.65 Boca Raton24.

669 RunnerJones, Melissa 1:20:07.57 Deerfield 
Beach

25.

698 RunnerMeadows, Caroline 1:20:08.42 Boca Raton26.

709 RunnerPhilpotts, Jennifer 1:24:31.66 Boynton Beach27.

Female 40 - 49
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

604 RunnerArizmendi, Karola 48:20.45 Boca Raton1.

607 RunnerBartholomew, Vickie 50:05.11 Pompano 
Beach

2.

679 RunnerLeavitt, Roe 51:29.91 Boynton Beach3.

701 RunnerMousseau, Leilamar 54:53.92 Boca Raton4.

601 RunnerAcosta-Scholtz, 
Leilani

56:55.99 Boca Raton5.

693 RunnerMauro, Jennifer 57:00.11 West Palm 
Beach

6.

742 RunnerUnger, Sara Jo 57:44.53 Boynton Beach7.

662 RunnerAngulo, Silvia 58:15.148.

736 RunnerTalbert Nardini, 
Aimee

59:28.98 Pompano 
Beach

9.

628 RunnerCrossman, Tammy 59:48.30 West Palm 
Beach

10.

608 RunnerBenjamin, Heather 1:02:43.20 Boca Raton11.

718 RunnerRoss, Amy 1:02:55.69 Boca Raton12.

726 RunnerSimmons, Carla 1:03:33.38 Deerfield 
Beach

13.

606 RunnerBarta, Gabriella 1:09:03.87 Royal Palm 
Beach

14.

723 RunnerSecaira, Monica 1:09:32.26 Fort 
Lauderdale

15.

624 RunnerConde, Angie 1:09:58.57 Delray Beach16.

740 RunnerUdell, Lissa 1:09:58.74 Boca Raton17.

697 RunnerMeadows, Karen 1:11:03.94 Boca Raton18.

654 RunnerGeraci, Paula 1:11:11.68 Boca Raton19.

663 RunnerHerdering, Mary 1:11:29.44 Boca Raton20.

715 RunnerRivas, Rose 1:12:33.26 Coral Springs21.
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690 RunnerMarbas, Laurie 1:12:42.06 Boca Raton22.

614 RunnerBucklew, Andrea 1:14:01.03 Boca Raton23.

720 RunnerScher, Julie 1:21:38.97 Los Angeles24.

746 RunnerWashecka, Lesley 1:31:35.19 Pompano 
Beach

25.

Female 50 - 59
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

634 RunnerDooley, Suzi 56:23.92 Delray Beach1.

673 RunnerKozich, Margaret 58:49.05 Boca Raton2.

639 RunnerDyda, Cindy 1:06:37.04 Loxahatchee3.

724 RunnerSignorello, Brenda 1:09:55.13 Boca Raton4.

674 RunnerKwilecki, Tammy 1:12:43.05 Delray Beach5.

649 RunnerFruchtman, Amy 1:14:02.88 Boynton Beach6.

635 RunnerDow, Jennifer 1:15:37.20 Boca Raton7.

675 RunnerLacova, Lisa 1:15:58.95 Boca Raton8.

711 RunnerPozo, Norma 1:20:26.51 Pompano 
Beach

9.

719 RunnerRutecki, Michele 1:20:31.69 Coral Springs10.

696 RunnerMcneil, Katherine 1:24:25.91 Boca Raton11.

714 RunnerRice, Sherea 1:30:32.88 Loxahatchee12.
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